Holme Valley Parish Council

Bank - Cash and Investment Reconciliation as at 30 June 2022

Confirmed Bank & Investment Balances

Bank Statement Balances

30/06/2022 HSBC Current A/C 187,597.86
30/06/2022 HSBC - Money Manager 55,679.13
30/06/2022 Handelsbanken Current A/C 84,583.96
30/06/2022 CCLA Deposit Fund 75,000.00

Receipts not on Bank Statement

Closing Balance
All Cash & Bank Accounts

1 HSBC Current A/C
Money Manager - HSBC

Current Account-Handelsbanken
CCLA Deposit Fund

Other Cash & Bank Balances

g AN

Total Cash & Bank Balances

402,860.95

0.00

402,860.95

187,597.86
55,679.13
84,583.96
75,000.00

0.00

402,860.95




