## **Holme Valley Parish Council**

## Bank - Cash and Investment Reconciliation as at 30 June 2022

	Confirmed Ba	ank & Investment Balances		
Bank Statemer	nt Balances			
	30/06/2022	HSBC Current A/C	187,597.86	
	30/06/2022	HSBC - Money Manager	55,679.13	
	30/06/2022	Handelsbanken Current A/C	84,583.96	
	30/06/2022	CCLA Deposit Fund	75,000.00	
				402,860.95
Danainta nat a	- Double Chahamaan	4		
Receipts not or	n Bank Statemer	11		
				0.00
Closing Balance				402,860.95
All Cash & Ban	k Accounts		•	
	1	HSBC Current A/C		187,597.86
	2	Money Manager - HSBC		55,679.13
	4	Current Account-Handelsbanken		84,583.96
	5	CCLA Deposit Fund		75,000.00
		Other Cash & Bank Balances		0.00
		Total Cash & Bank Balances		402,860.95